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Images Scoring 5 or Better or with Award  
9442 Thibaut Favrot 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
2489 Paradise 19   

Andrea Davies  
6403 Gwion Williams 19   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2  
485 Out Of The Mist 19   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2  
908 Tatacoa Desert 18   

Andrea Davies  
4974 Sea Loch Sunset 18   

Andy Heslop  
8924 Mist on the shroppie 17   

John Dodd  
4317 Whispa 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
7819 Golden Light 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
2032 Determination 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
3370 Storm Clouds 16   

Alison Wood  
4014 Underground Overground 16   

Denise Compton  
7083 Heading Out 16   

Andy Heslop  
5467 Railway Sleeper 16   

Denise Compton  
1286 Tramway to the hills 15   

David Westhead  
5780 Baskets 15   

David Westhead  
8169 Dawn Light 15   

Alison Wood  
2795 Flowers of the meadow 14   

John Dodd  
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Entrant Scores  
Alison Wood Total: 31    
3370 Storm Clouds 16   
8169 Dawn Light 15   

Andrea Davies Total: 37    
2489 Paradise 19   
908 Tatacoa Desert 18   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 37    
9442 Thibaut Favrot 20   
7819 Golden Light 17   

Andy Heslop Total: 34    
4974 Sea Loch Sunset 18   
7083 Heading Out 16   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2 Total: 38    
485 Out Of The Mist 19   
6403 Gwion Williams 19   

David Westhead Total: 30    
1286 Tramway to the hills 15   
5780 Baskets 15   

Denise Compton Total: 32    
4014 Underground Overground 16   
5467 Railway Sleeper 16   

John Dodd Total: 31    
8924 Mist on the shroppie 17   
2795 Flowers of the meadow 14   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 34    
2032 Determination 17   
4317 Whispa 17   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 9  
No. of Entries: 18  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (6%) 1 (6%)  
 19: 3 (17%) 4 (22%)  
 18: 2 (11%) 6 (33%)  
 17: 4 (22%) 10 (56%)  
 16: 4 (22%) 14 (78%)  
 15: 3 (17%) 17 (94%)  
 14: 1 (6%) 18 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.89  
 Total Marks: 304.0  

  


